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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 16 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 7 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK V
2 9 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG El LÖFK LI
3 14 MALMBORG Signe EFK ESK
4 15 KVIE Hedda FFF ST
5 9999 AGERLID Katya DIF STO
5 9999 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK LI
5 9999 BERGENHEIM Smilla UF UPP
5 9999 BIERNAT Paulina DIF STO
5 9999 BREITUNG Matilda DIF STO
5 9999 BROLIN Moa FFF ST
5 9999 FRODLER Anna FFF ST
5 9999 HALLBERG Chloe FFF ST
5 9999 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST
5 9999 JANÉRUS VON OTTER DIF STO
5 9999 LARSSON Ebba FFF ST
5 9999 SILJEMALM Saga DIF STO
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S:t Erikscupen (1)
Värja U13 Dam

Formula of the competition
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16 fencers

1 poules: round

16 fencers
2 poules of 8
Separation by : clubs
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct tableau
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S:t Erikscupen (1)
Värja U13 Dam

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    8:30    Piste 1
Referee: EKMAN Ingrid  FFF STOCKHOLM, MEURLINGER Nicole  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
LARSSON Ebba FFF ST  V  3  V  3  4  V  V 0.571 4 30 4
FRODLER Anna FFF ST  2  3  1  V  3  V  0 0.286 -12 19 7
ÖFORS Tyra GOFK V  V  V  2  2  V  4  2 0.429 -4 25 6
BREITUNG Matilda DIF STO  3  V  V  V  3  V  4 0.571 7 30 3
KVIE Hedda FFF ST  V  4  V  4  3  V V4 0.571 4 30 4
BERGENHEIM Smilla UF UPP  V V4 3  V  V  V  1 0.714 4 28 2
BIERNAT Paulina DIF STO  3  3  V  1  3  4  1 0.143 -14 20 8
AGLANDER Malou LÖFK LI  3  V  V  V  3 V2 V 0.714 11 28 1

Poule No 2    8:30    Piste 2
Referee: RUNOLD Jeannette  FFF STOCKHOLM, VALERO-PARRA Germán  JFK JÄRFÄLLA

V/M ind. HS rank
AGERLID Katya DIF STO  V  V  0  0  1  0  V 0.429 -5 16 5
SILJEMALM Saga DIF STO  0  1  0  1  1  1  2 0.000 -29 6 8
MALMBORG Signe EFK ESK  2  V  1  1  1  3  V 0.286 -11 18 6
ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG Els LÖFK LI  V  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.857 23 34 2
JANÉRUS VON OTTER Ha DIF STO V2 V  V  0  2  V  V 0.714 7 24 3
HOMMIK Mira FFF ST  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 35 1
BROLIN Moa FFF ST  V  V  V  3  3  3  V 0.571 6 29 4
HALLBERG Chloe FFF ST  2  V  3  2  2  3  4 0.143 -11 21 7
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Värja U13 Dam

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST 1.000 20 35 qualifier
2 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKO LÖFK LI 0.857 23 34 qualifier
3 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK LI 0.714 11 28 qualifier
4 JANÉRUS VON OTTE DIF STO 0.714 7 24 qualifier
5 BERGENHEIM Smilla UF UPP 0.714 4 28 qualifier
6 BREITUNG Matilda DIF STO 0.571 7 30 qualifier
7 BROLIN Moa FFF ST 0.571 6 29 qualifier
8 KVIE Hedda FFF ST 0.571 4 30 qualifier
8 LARSSON Ebba FFF ST 0.571 4 30 qualifier

10 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK V 0.429 -4 25 qualifier
11 AGERLID Katya DIF STO 0.429 -5 16 qualifier
12 MALMBORG Signe EFK ESK 0.286 -11 18 qualifier
13 FRODLER Anna FFF ST 0.286 -12 19 qualifier
14 HALLBERG Chloe FFF ST 0.143 -11 21 qualifier
15 BIERNAT Paulina DIF STO 0.143 -14 20 qualifier
16 SILJEMALM Saga DIF STO 0.000 -29 6 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST 1.000 20 35 qualifier
2 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKO LÖFK LI 0.857 23 34 qualifier
3 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK LI 0.714 11 28 qualifier
4 JANÉRUS VON OTTE DIF STO 0.714 7 24 qualifier
5 BERGENHEIM Smilla UF UPP 0.714 4 28 qualifier
6 BREITUNG Matilda DIF STO 0.571 7 30 qualifier
7 BROLIN Moa FFF ST 0.571 6 29 qualifier
8 KVIE Hedda FFF ST 0.571 4 30 qualifier
8 LARSSON Ebba FFF ST 0.571 4 30 qualifier

10 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK V 0.429 -4 25 qualifier
11 AGERLID Katya DIF STO 0.429 -5 16 qualifier
12 MALMBORG Signe EFK ESK 0.286 -11 18 qualifier
13 FRODLER Anna FFF ST 0.286 -12 19 qualifier
14 HALLBERG Chloe FFF ST 0.143 -11 21 qualifier
15 BIERNAT Paulina DIF STO 0.143 -14 20 qualifier
16 SILJEMALM Saga DIF STO 0.000 -29 6 qualifier
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1 HOMMIK Mira FFF STO

Tableau of 16

16 SILJEMALM Saga DIF STO 15/3

9 KVIE Hedda FFF STO

8 LARSSON Ebba FFF STO 15/13

5 BERGENHEIM Smilla UF UPPS

12 MALMBORG Signe EFK ESKI 15/8

13 FRODLER Anna FFF STO

4 JANÉRUS VON OTTER DIF STO 15/13

3 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK LI

14 HALLBERG Chloe FFF STO 15/0

11 AGERLID Katya DIF STO

6 BREITUNG Matilda DIF STO 15/3

7 BROLIN Moa FFF STO

10 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VI 15/6

15 BIERNAT Paulina DIF STO

2 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E LÖFK LI 15/4

HOMMIK Mira

Tableau of 8

KVIE Hedda
15/10

BERGENHEIM Smilla

JANÉRUS VON OTTER 
10/6

AGLANDER Malou

BREITUNG Matilda
14/8

ÖFORS Tyra

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E
15/8

HOMMIK Mira

Semi-finals

BERGENHEIM Smilla

15/11

AGLANDER Malou

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E

15/11

HOMMIK Mira

Final

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E

15/11
ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E
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Värja U13 Dam
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1 HOMMIK Mira FFF STO

Tableau of 8

8 KVIE Hedda FFF STO 15/10

5 BERGENHEIM Smilla UF UPPS

4 JANÉRUS VON OTTER DIF STO 10/6

3 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK LI

6 BREITUNG Matilda DIF STO 14/8

7 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK VI

2 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E LÖFK LI 15/8

HOMMIK Mira

Semi-finals

BERGENHEIM Smilla
15/11

AGLANDER Malou

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E
15/11

HOMMIK Mira

Final

ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E

15/11
ELMFELDT ÖHRSKOG E
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 ELMFELDT ÖHRSKO LÖFK LI
2 HOMMIK Mira FFF ST
3 AGLANDER Malou LÖFK LI
3 BERGENHEIM Smilla UF UPP
5 JANÉRUS VON OTTE DIF STO
6 BREITUNG Matilda DIF STO
7 KVIE Hedda FFF ST
8 ÖFORS Tyra GOFK V
9 BROLIN Moa FFF ST

10 LARSSON Ebba FFF ST
11 AGERLID Katya DIF STO
12 MALMBORG Signe EFK ESK
13 FRODLER Anna FFF ST
14 HALLBERG Chloe FFF ST
15 BIERNAT Paulina DIF STO
16 SILJEMALM Saga DIF STO
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Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales

EKMAN Ingrid F SWE 1 0 1
KELLY Christopher SWE 0 4 0
MEURLINGER Nicole SWE 1 0 0
POURMAND Liam SWE 0 2 0
RUNOLD Jeannette E SWE 1 0 0
VALERO-PARRA Ger E SWE 1 6 2
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